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Men's Slalom | - Results

Athlete

MEISTER Franz
PERNER Peter
STRASSER Hans
ENGELSBERGER Josef
FUKASAWA Sadami
LAURER Walter
KNAFF Patrick
WENGER Rudolf
DUSSOL Hubert

BIERI Louis
HELMBOLD Ulli
BACKIE Rod

KOBLER Drago
BLOMOQUIST Per Christian
MIEGEBIELLE Andre

AUT
AUT
FRG
FRG
JPN

AUT
FRA
Sul

FRA
SUl

FRG
CAN
YUG
NOR
FRA

Men's Slalom Il - Results

Athlete

MEUSBURGER Josef
PORTISCH Peter
MILLENDORFER Herbert
DIETHELM Eugen

ARNOD Remy

LODERER Reinhold
MEYRL Josef
HOVANIC Bill
SOERENSEN Finn
SEIDEL Harald

BEVC Ivo

GIROD Marcel
BUTTERFIELD Gerry
EBNER Claude
ZAJACZKOWSKI Tadeusz
HAMMOND Michael

AUT
FRG
AUT
SuUl

FRA
FRG
FRG
USA
NOR
TCH
YUG
FRA
CAN
FRA
POL
GBR
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NPC

Austria
Austria

West Germany
West Germany
Japan

Austria

France
Switzerland
France
Switzerland
West Germany
Canada
Yugoslavia
Norway
France

| |
=iHE

NPC

Austria

West Germany
Austria
Switzerland
France

West Germany
West Germany
United States of America
Norway
Czechoslovakia
Yugoslavia
France

Canada

France

Poland

Great Britain

Date

Date

Time

1:28.55
1:28.97
1:29.93
1:33.82
1:34.78
1:36.68
1:38.71
1:43.64
1:48.95
1:56.95
1:56.96
2:01.71
2:13.88
2:34.41
2:45.99

Time

1:21.04
1:23.69
1:24.31
1:28.51
1:31.52
1:36.38
1:40.14
1:43.12
1:43.36
1:47.92
2:11.09
2:17.62
2:32.87
3:17.80
3:34.97
3:41.28



Rank

O© 0O NO Ol WN B

el el =
w Nk O

Rank

~N o ok woDN

Rank

~No ok wwDN

Men's Slalom Il - Results

Athlete

MOSER Heinz
BRANDL Manfred
PERNER Franz
LANGMEIER Albert
DEFAGO Victor
KOMAR Franc
EDMEIER Leonhard
SUDER Ryszard
PANOWSKI Sasa
PERRIN Marcel
NOUGARET Pierre
KERNEN Yves
KLIMES Miloslav

SuUl

AUT
AUT
FRG
SuUl

YUG
FRG
POL
YUG
FRA
FRA
Sul

TCH

=t

Men's Slalom IV A - Results

Athlete

GOW John
PRAGER Richard
BAUDEAN Bernard
LOISON Louis
BERGER Anton
TRACZ Franciszek
REICHART Willi

CAN
FRG
FRA
FRA
AUT
POL
FRG

|
3
|

Men's Slalom IV B - Results

Athlete

GISLER Felix
MOROKUTTI Horst
BERGER Willi
HAGN Adolf
SZEBENI Rudolf
CEHOVIN Franc
RAWIEL Frank

Sul

AUT
AUT
AUT
FRG
YUG
FRG

NPC Date

Switzerland
Austria
Austria

West Germany
Switzerland
Yugoslavia
West Germany
Poland
Yugoslavia
France

France
Switzerland
Czechoslovakia

NPC Date

Canada

West Germany
France

France

Austria

Poland

West Germany

NPC Date

Switzerland
Austria
Austria
Austria

West Germany
Yugoslavia
West Germany

Time

1:15.24
1:18.94
1:23.47
1:23.94
1:26.05
1:26.81
1:30.47
1:36.39
1:36.98
1:39.61
1:39.88
1:41.29
1:46.66

Time

1:36.13
1:48.55
2:01.05
2:06.29
2:12.60
2:24.38
2:50.73

Time

1:46.25
1:46.33
1:52.30
1:53.12
2:05.25
2:25.59
3:28.67






